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SIDING AND SOFFIT MATRIX
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PAGE 6 HEARTWOOD™  SHINGLES
Single 7" Perfection • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

PAGE 6 HEARTWOOD™  PRO  SHINGLES
Single 7" Perfection • • • • • • • •

PAGE 8 PRESTIGE® 044
Double 4" Traditional Clapboard • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Double 4-1/2" Traditional Clapboard • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Double 4-1/2" Dutch Lap • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

PAGE 9 WILDCREEK™ 042
Double 4" Traditional Clapboard • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • « • •
Double 5" Traditional Clapboard • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • « • •
Double 5" Dutch Lap • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • « • •
Single 8" Traditional Clapboard •

PAGE 10 GROVELAND™ 040
Double 4" Traditional Clapboard • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Double 5" Traditional Clapboard • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Double 4-1/2" Dutch Lap • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Double 5" Dutch Lap • • • • • • • • • • • • •

PAGE 11 BOARD & BATTEN
Single 7" Vertical • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

PAGE 11 BEADED PORCH PANEL
Triple 2" Beaded* • •

PAGES 12-14 SOFFIT
Double 5" Select Solid Soffit* • • • • •
Double 5" Select Full Vent Soffit* • • • • •
Triple 4" Solid Soffit* • • • • •
Triple 4" Full Vent Soffit* • • • • •
Triple 4" Center Vent Soffit* •
Lanced Triple 4" Full Vent Soffit* •
Triple 3-1/3" Solid Soffit • •
Triple 3-1/3" Hidden Vent Soffit* • •

PAGE 15-19 ACCESSORIES & STARTER STRIPS
 

« New Color

* Soffit use only.
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ACCESSORY MATRIX

CORNER SYSTEMS J-CHANNEL WINDOW &  
DOOR TRIM

SOFFIT 
TRIM FUNCTIONAL TRIM STARTER 

STRIP
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HEARTWOOD™  SHINGLES
Single 7" Perfection • • • • • • • • • • •
HEARTWOOD™  PRO  SHINGLES
Single 7" Perfection • • • • • • • • • • •
PRESTIGE® 044
Double 4" Traditional Clapboard • • • • • • • • • •
Double 4-1/2" Traditional Clapboard • • • • • • • • • •
Double 4-1/2" Dutch Lap • • • • • • • • • • •
WILDCREEK™ 042
Double 4" Traditional Clapboard • • • • • • • • • • •
Double 5" Traditional Clapboard • • • • • • • • • • •
Double 5" Dutch Lap • • • • • • • • • • •
Single 8" Traditional Clapboard • • • • • • • • • • •
GROVELAND™ 040
Double 4" Traditional Clapboard • • • • • • • • • •
Double 5" Traditional Clapboard • • • • • • • • • •
Double 4-1/2" Dutch Lap • • • • • • • • • • •
Double 5" Dutch Lap • • • • • • • • • • •
BOARD & BATTEN
Single 7" Vertical • • • • • •
BEADED PORCH PANEL
Triple 2" Beaded* • • •
SOFFIT
Double 5" Select Solid Soffit* • • • •
Double 5" Select Full Vent Soffit* • • • •
Triple 4" Solid Soffit* • • • •
Triple 4" Full Vent Soffit* • • • •
Triple 4" Center Vent Soffit* • • • •
Lanced Triple 4"* Full Vent Soffit • • • •
Triple 3-1/3" Solid Soffit • • • •
Triple 3-1/3" Hidden Vent Soffit* • • • •
 

* Soffit use only.

† Dimensions shown are nominal.

†

NEW COLOR



5361000 No ColorHeartwood PRO  
4" Metal Starter Strip*

	 PRODUCT CODE: 	 53610
	 Finish: 	 Mill
	 Panel Length: 	 10'
	 Width: 	 4"

	 Packaging
	 Pieces per ctn: 	 25
	 Lin. Feet per ctn: 	 250 
	 Pounds per ctn: 	 ≤ 78 
	 Cartons per pallet: 	 35

Single 7" Perfection Shingles

PRO Single 7" Straight Edge 
Perfection Shingles

PRO 7" Perfection  
Offset Mitered Corners*

	 PRODUCT CODE: 	 9512 
	 Finish: 	 Perfection Cedar
	 Exposure: 	 7" 
	 Panel Projection:	 3/4" 
	 Panel Length: 	 10' 1"

	 Packaging
	 Panels per ctn: 	 17
	 Sq. Feet per ctn: 	 100 
	 Pounds per ctn: 	 ≤ 65 
	 Cartons per pallet: 	 18

	 PRODUCT CODE: 	 9510 
	 Finish: 	 Perfection Cedar
	 Exposure: 	 7" 
	 Panel Projection:	 3/4" 
	 Panel Length: 	 73-1/2"

	 Packaging
	 Panels per ctn: 	 14
	 Squares per ctn: 	 .50 
	 Pounds per ctn: 	 ≤ 43 
	 Cartons per pallet: 	 32

	 PRODUCT CODE: 	 9516 
	 Finish: 	 Perfection Cedar
	 Length: 	 4 Pieces – 7" each

	 Packaging
	 Pieces per ctn: 	 40
	 Lin. Feet per ctn: 	 23' 4" 
	 Pounds per ctn: 	 ≤ 15 
	 Cartons per pallet: 	 24

W O L V E R I N E S I D I N G . C O M6

WHITE
9512701 White

COLORS
9512733 Ash
9512715 Canvas
9512704 Glacier White
9512759 RiverStone

WHITE
9510701 White

COLORS
9510733 Ash
9510759 RiverStone

WHITE
9516701 White

COLORS
9516733 Ash
9516759 RiverStone

PREMIUM
9512705 Canyon Ridge
9512737 Castle Stone
9512785 Rustic Clay
9512730 Tundra Moss
9512787 Twilight Gray

PREMIUM
9510705 Canyon Ridge
9510785 Rustic Clay
9510787 Twilight Gray

PREMIUM
9516705 Canyon Ridge
9516785 Rustic Clay
9516787 Twilight Gray

EXPRESSIONS®
9512758 Harbour
9512723 Redwood
9512729 Rustic Oak
9512713 Smokestone
9512797 Smoky Steel

EXPRESSIONS®
9510758 Harbour
9510713 Smokestone

EXPRESSIONS®
9516758 Harbour
9516713 Smokestone

HEARTWOOD™ & HEARTWOOD™ PRO SHINGLES

7"

3/4"

D

B

C

A

7"

7"

7"

7"

* For use with Heartwood PRO Shingles only.

7"

3/4"

* For use with Heartwood PRO Shingles only.

4"



Cornice Molding 	 PRODUCT CODE: 	 9600 
	 Finish: 	 Matte
	 Panel Length: 	 12'  6"

	 Packaging
	 Pieces per ctn: 	 10
	 Lin. Feet per ctn: 	 125 
	 Pounds per ctn: 	 ≤ 16 
	 Cartons per pallet: 	 64

Cornice Receiver 	 PRODUCT CODE: 	 9602 
	 Finish: 	 Matte
	 Panel Length: 	 12'  6"

	 Packaging
	 Pieces per ctn: 	 24
	 Lin. Feet per ctn: 	 300 
	 Pounds per ctn: 	 ≤ 28 
	 Cartons per pallet: 	 35

Shingle Undersill Trim 	 PRODUCT CODE: 	 9517 
	 Finish: 	 Matte
	 Panel Length: 	 12'  6"

	 Packaging
	 Pieces per ctn: 	 12
	 Lin. Feet per ctn: 	 150 
	 Pounds per ctn: 	 ≤ 13 
	 Cartons per pallet: 	 84

7

9602000 No Color

HEARTWOOD™ & HEARTWOOD™ PRO SHINGLES ACCESSORIES

3/4"

2-1/2"

1-1/4"

1-1/2"

3/8"

3/4"

WHITE
9600701 White

COLORS
9600733 Ash
9600759 RiverStone

WHITE
9517701 White

COLORS
9517733 Ash
9517759 RiverStone

EXPRESSIONS®
9600758 Harbour
9600713 Smokestone

EXPRESSIONS®
9517758 Harbour
 9517713 Smokestone

PREMIUM
9600705 Canyon Ridge
9600785 Rustic Clay
9600787 Twilight Gray

PREMIUM
9517705 Canyon Ridge
9517785 Rustic Clay
9517787 Twilight Gray



W O L V E R I N E S I D I N G . C O M8

PRESTIGE® 044
Double 4"  
Traditional Clapboard

Double 4-1/2"  
Traditional Clapboard

Double 4-1/2" Dutch Lap

	 PRODUCT CODE: 	 9550 
	 Finish: 	 Cedar Grain
	 Thickness: 	 0.044" 
	 Exposure: 	 8" 
	 Panel Projection:	 9/16" 
	 Panel Length: 	 12' 6"

	 Packaging
	 Panels per ctn: 	 24
	 Sq. Feet per ctn: 	 200 
	 Pounds per ctn: 	 ≤ 106 
	 Cartons per pallet: 	 16

	 PRODUCT CODE: 	 9554 
	 Finish: 	 Cedar Grain
	 Thickness: 	 0.044" 
	 Exposure: 	 9" 
	 Panel Projection:	 9/16" 
	 Panel Length: 	 12' 1"

	 Packaging
	 Panels per ctn: 	 22
	 Sq. Feet per ctn: 	 200 
	 Pounds per ctn: 	 ≤ 112 
	 Cartons per pallet: 	 14

	 PRODUCT CODE: 	 9552 
	 Finish: 	 Cedar Grain
	 Thickness: 	 0.044" 
	 Exposure: 	 9" 
	 Panel Projection:	 9/16" 
	 Panel Length: 	 12' 1"

	 Packaging
	 Panels per ctn: 	 22
	 Sq. Feet per ctn: 	 200 
	 Pounds per ctn: 	 ≤ 106 
	 Cartons per pallet: 	 16

WHITE
9550701 White

COLORS
9550733 Ash
9550715 Canvas
9550704 Glacier White
9550706 Natural Sand
9550759 RiverStone
9550720 Sand Drift

WHITE
9554701 White

COLORS
9554733 Ash
9554715 Canvas
9554704 Glacier White
9554706 Natural Sand
9554759 RiverStone
9554720 Sand Drift

WHITE
9552701 White

COLORS
9552733 Ash
9552715 Canvas
9552704 Glacier White
9552706 Natural Sand
9552759 RiverStone
9552720 Sand Drift

PREMIUM (continued)
9550789 Lakeshore Blue
9550785 Rustic Clay
9550788 Spring Meadow
9550730 Tundra Moss
9550787 Twilight Gray

EXPRESSIONS®
9550761 Blue Storm
9550747 Forest
9550758 Harbour
9550745 Marine Blue
9550743 Mocha Brown
9550723 Redwood
9550729 Rustic Oak
9550713 Smokestone
9550744 Smoky Quartz
9550797 Smoky Steel

PREMIUM (continued)
9554789 Lakeshore Blue
9554785 Rustic Clay
9554788 Spring Meadow
9554730 Tundra Moss
9554787 Twilight Gray

EXPRESSIONS®
9554761 Blue Storm
9554747 Forest
9554758 Harbour
9554745 Marine Blue
9554743 Mocha Brown
9554723 Redwood
9554729 Rustic Oak
9554713 Smokestone
9554744 Smoky Quartz
9554797 Smoky Steel

PREMIUM (continued)
9552789 Lakeshore Blue
9552785 Rustic Clay
9552788 Spring Meadow
9552730 Tundra Moss
9552787 Twilight Gray

EXPRESSIONS®
9552761 Blue Storm
9552747 Forest
9552758 Harbour
9552745 Marine Blue
9552743 Mocha Brown
9552723 Redwood
9552729 Rustic Oak
9552713 Smokestone
9552744 Smoky Quartz
9552797 Smoky Steel

PREMIUM
9550705 Canyon Ridge
9550707 Carolina Blue
9550737 Castle Stone
9550742 Grasslands

PREMIUM
9554705 Canyon Ridge
9554707 Carolina Blue
9554737 Castle Stone
9554742 Grasslands

PREMIUM
9552705 Canyon Ridge
9552707 Carolina Blue
9552737 Castle Stone
9552742 Grasslands

9/16"

4"

8"

4-1/2"

9"

9/16"

4-1/2"

9"

9/16"
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WILDCREEK™ 042

WHITE
9178701 White

Single 8" Traditional 	 PRODUCT CODE: 	 9178 
	 Finish: 	 Woodgrain
	 Thickness: 	 0.042" 
	 Exposure: 	 8" 
	 Panel Projection:	 5/8" 
	 Panel Length: 	 12' 6"

	 Packaging
	 Panels per ctn: 	 24
	 Sq. Feet per ctn:: 	 200 
	 Pounds per ctn: 	 ≤ 96 
	 Cartons per pallet: 	 16

Double 4"  
Traditional Clapboard

Double 5"  
Traditional Clapboard

Double 5" Dutch Lap

	 PRODUCT CODE: 	 9170 
	 Finish: 	 Woodgrain
	 Thickness: 	 0.042" 
	 Exposure: 	 8" 
	 Panel Projection:	 1/2" 
	 Panel Length: 	 12' 6"

	 Packaging
	 Panels per ctn: 	 24
	 Sq. Feet per ctn: 	 200 
	 Pounds per ctn: 	 ≤ 101
	 Cartons per pallet: 	 16

	 PRODUCT CODE: 	 9172 
	 Finish: 	 Woodgrain
	 Thickness: 	 0.042" 
	 Exposure: 	 10" 
	 Panel Projection:	 1/2" 
	 Panel Length: 	 12'

	 Packaging
	 Panels per ctn: 	 20
	 Sq. Feet per ctn: 	 200 
	 Pounds per ctn: 	 ≤ 96 
	 Cartons per pallet: 	 17

	 PRODUCT CODE: 	 9174 
	 Finish: 	 Woodgrain
	 Thickness: 	 0.042" 
	 Exposure: 	 10" 
	 Panel Projection:	 1/2" 
	 Panel Length: 	 12' 

	 Packaging
	 Panels per ctn: 	 20
	 Sq. Feet per ctn: 	 200
	 Pounds per ctn: 	 ≤ 99 
	 Cartons per pallet: 	 14

WHITE
9170701 White

COLORS
9170733 Ash
9170715 Canvas
9170704 Glacier White
9170706 Natural Sand
9170759 RiverStone
9170720 Sand Drift

WHITE
9172701 White

COLORS
9172733 Ash
9172715 Canvas
9172704 Glacier White
9172706 Natural Sand
9172759 RiverStone
9172720 Sand Drift

WHITE
9174701 White

COLORS
9174733 Ash
9174715 Canvas
9174704 Glacier White
9174706 Natural Sand
9174759 RiverStone
9174720 Sand Drift

PREMIUM (continued)
9170737 Castle Stone
9170742 Grasslands
9170789 Lakeshore Blue
9170785 Rustic Clay
9170788 Spring Meadow
9170730 Tundra Moss
9170787 Twilight Gray

EXPRESSIONS®
9170761 Blue Storm
9170747 Forest
9170723 Redwood
9170729 Rustic Oak
9170713 Smokestone
9170797 Smoky Steel

PREMIUM (continued)
9172737 Castle Stone
9172742 Grasslands
9172789 Lakeshore Blue
9172785 Rustic Clay
9172788 Spring Meadow
9172730 Tundra Moss
9172787 Twilight Gray

EXPRESSIONS®
9172761 Blue Storm
9172747 Forest
9172723 Redwood
9172729 Rustic Oak
9172713 Smokestone
9172797 Smoky Steel

PREMIUM (continued)
9174737 Castle Stone
9174742 Grasslands
9174789 Lakeshore Blue
9174785 Rustic Clay
9174788 Spring Meadow
9174730 Tundra Moss
9174787 Twilight Gray

EXPRESSIONS®
9174761 Blue Storm
9174747 Forest
9174723 Redwood
9174729 Rustic Oak
9174713 Smokestone
9174797 Smoky Steel

PREMIUM
9170705 Canyon Ridge
9170707 Carolina Blue

PREMIUM
9172705 Canyon Ridge
9172707 Carolina Blue

PREMIUM
9174705 Canyon Ridge
9174707 Carolina Blue

8"

5/8"

4"

8"

1/2"

10"

5"

1/2"

10"

5"

1/2"

NEW COLOR

NEW COLOR

NEW COLOR
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GROVELAND™ 040

Double 5" Dutch Lap 	 PRODUCT CODE: 	 9486 
	 Finish: 	 Woodgrain
	 Thickness: 	 0.040" 
	 Exposure: 	 10" 
	 Panel Projection:	 1/2" 
	 Panel Length: 	 12'

	 Packaging
	 Panels per ctn: 	 20
	 Sq. Feet per ctn: 	 200 
	 Pounds per ctn: 	 ≤ 87 
	 Cartons per pallet: 	 14

Double 4"  
Traditional Clapboard

Double 4-1/2" Dutch Lap

Double 5"  
Traditional Clapboard

	 PRODUCT CODE: 	 9480 
	 Finish: 	 Woodgrain
	 Thickness: 	 0.040" 
	 Exposure: 	 8" 
	 Panel Projection:	 1/2" 
	 Panel Length: 	 12' 6"

	 Packaging
	 Panels per ctn: 	 24
	 Sq. Feet per ctn: 	 200
	 Pounds per ctn: 	 ≤ 88 
	 Cartons per pallet: 	 16

	 PRODUCT CODE: 	 9482 
	 Finish: 	 Woodgrain
	 Thickness: 	 0.040" 
	 Exposure: 	 9" 
	 Panel Projection:	 1/2" 
	 Panel Length: 	 12' 1"

	 Packaging
	 Panels per ctn: 	 22
	 Sq. Feet per ctn: 	 200 
	 Pounds per ctn: 	 ≤ 87 
	 Cartons per pallet: 	 16

	 PRODUCT CODE: 	 9484 
	 Finish: 	 Woodgrain
	 Thickness: 	 0.040" 
	 Exposure: 	 10" 
	 Panel Projection:	 1/2" 
	 Panel Length: 	 12'

	 Packaging
	 Panels per ctn: 	 20
	 Sq. Feet per ctn: 	 200 
	 Pounds per ctn: 	 ≤ 87 
	 Cartons per pallet: 	 17

WHITE
9480701 White

COLORS
9480733 Ash
9480715 Canvas
9480704 Glacier White
9480706 Natural Sand
9480759 RiverStone
9480720 Sand Drift

WHITE
9482701 White

COLORS
9482733 Ash
9482715 Canvas
9482704 Glacier White
9482706 Natural Sand
9482759 RiverStone
9482720 Sand Drift

WHITE
9484701 White

COLORS
9484733 Ash
9484715 Canvas
9484704 Glacier White
9484706 Natural Sand
9484759 RiverStone
9484720 Sand Drift

WHITE
9486701 White

COLORS
9486733 Ash
9484715 Canvas
9484704 Glacier White
9486706 Natural Sand
9486759 RiverStone
9486720 Sand Drift

PREMIUM
9480707 Carolina Blue
9480737 Castle Stone
9480742 Grasslands
9480785 Rustic Clay
9480730 Tundra Moss
9480787 Twilight Gray

PREMIUM
9482707 Carolina Blue
9482737 Castle Stone
9482742 Grasslands
9482785 Rustic Clay
9482730 Tundra Moss
9482787 Twilight Gray

PREMIUM
9484707 Carolina Blue
9484737 Castle Stone
9484742 Grasslands
9484785 Rustic Clay
9484730 Tundra Moss
9484787 Twilight Gray

PREMIUM
9486707 Carolina Blue
9486737 Castle Stone
9486742 Grasslands
9486785 Rustic Clay
9486730 Tundra Moss
9486787 Twilight Gray

10"

5"

1/2"

8"

4"

1/2"

9"

4-1/2"

1/2"

10"

5"

1/2"
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BOARD & BATTEN
Single 7" Vertical 	 PRODUCT CODE: 	 9410 

	 Finish: 	 Cedar Grain
	 Thickness: 	 0.052" 
	 Exposure: 	 7" 
	 Panel Projection:	 1/2" 
	 Panel Length: 	 10' 

	 Packaging
	 Panels per ctn: 	 17
	 Sq. Feet per ctn: 	 100 
	 Pounds per ctn: 	 ≤ 55 
	 Cartons per pallet: 	 15

WHITE
9410701 White

COLORS
9410733 Ash
9410715 Canvas
9410704 Glacier White
9410706 Natural Sand
9410759 RiverStone
9410720 Sand Drift

PREMIUM
9410705 Canyon Ridge
9410737 Castle Stone
9410789 Lakeshore Blue
9410785 Rustic Clay
9410788 Spring Meadow
9410730 Tundra Moss
9410787 Twilight Gray

EXPRESSIONS®
9410761 Blue Storm
9410747               Forest
9410758 Harbour
9410745               Marine Blue
9410723 Redwood
9410729 Rustic Oak
9410713 Smokestone
9410744               Smoky Quartz
9410797 Smoky Steel

7"

1/2"

BEADED PORCH PANEL
Triple 2" 
Porch Panel

	 PRODUCT CODE: 	 9450 
	 Finish: 	 Smooth
	 Profile: 	 Triple 2" Beaded 
	 Thickness: 	 0.039" 
	 Exposure: 	 6" 
	 Panel Projection:	 3/8" 
	 Panel Length: 	 12' 6"

	 Packaging
	 Panels per ctn: 	 16
	 Sq. Feet per ctn: 	 100 
	 Pounds per ctn: 	 ≤ 65 
	 Cartons per pallet: 	 20

WHITE
9450701 White

COLORS
9450759 RiverStone

2"
6"



Double 5" Select  
Solid Soffit*

	 PRODUCT CODE: 	 9460 
	 Finish: 	 Woodgrain
	 Thickness: 	 0.040" 
	 Exposure: 	 10" 
	 Panel Projection:	 7/16" 
	 Panel Length: 	 12' 

	 Packaging
	 Panels per ctn: 	 20
	 Sq. Feet per ctn: 	 200
	 Pounds per ctn: 	 ≤ 94 
	 Cartons per pallet: 	 17

Double 5" Select  
Full Vent Soffit*

	 PRODUCT CODE: 	 9461 
	 Finish: 	 Woodgrain
	 Thickness: 	 0.040" 
	 Exposure: 	 10" 
	 Panel Projection:	 7/16" 
	 Panel Length: 	 12' 

	 Packaging
	 Panels per ctn: 	 20
	 Sq. Feet per ctn: 	 200
	 Pounds per ctn: 	 ≤ 90 
	 Cartons per pallet: 	 17

	 Ventilation: 	 Perforated
	 Vent Area: 	 6.4 sq. in. / ft.

W O L V E R I N E S I D I N G . C O M12

WHITE
9460701 White

COLORS
9460720 Sand Drift
9460759 RiverStone

WHITE
9461701 White

COLORS
9461720 Sand Drift
9461759 RiverStone

PREMIUM
9460737 Castle Stone
9460785 Rustic Clay

PREMIUM
9461737 Castle Stone
9461785 Rustic Clay

DOUBLE 5" SOFFIT

* Soffit use only.

10" 5"

5"
10"
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TRIPLE 4" SOFFIT
Triple 4"   
Solid Soffit*

	 PRODUCT CODE: 	 9524 
	 Finish: 	 Matte
	 Thickness: 	 0.036" 
	 Exposure: 	 12" 
	 Panel Projection:	 7/16" 
	 Panel Length: 	 12' 

	 Packaging
	 Panels per ctn: 	 16
	 Sq. Feet per ctn: 	 192
	 Pounds per ctn: 	 ≤ 74 
	 Cartons per pallet: 	 18

Triple 4"   
Full Vent Soffit*

Lanced Triple 4"   
Full Vent Soffit*

Triple 4"   
Center Vent Soffit*

	 PRODUCT CODE: 	 9522 
	 Finish: 	 Matte 
	 Thickness: 	 0.036" 
	 Exposure: 	 12" 
	 Panel Projection:	 7/16" 
	 Panel Length: 	 12' 

	 Packaging
	 Panels per ctn: 	 16
	 Sq. Feet per ctn: 	 192
	 Pounds per ctn: 	 ≤ 72 
	 Cartons per pallet: 	 18

	 Ventilation: 	 Perforated
	 Vent Area: 	 5.9 sq. in. / ft.

	 PRODUCT CODE: 	 9526 
	 Finish: 	 Matte 
	 Thickness: 	 0.036" 
	 Exposure: 	 12" 
	 Panel Projection:	 7/16" 
	 Panel Length: 	 12' 

	 Packaging
	 Panels per ctn: 	 16
	 Sq. Feet per ctn: 	 192
	 Pounds per ctn: 	 ≤ 74 
	 Cartons per pallet: 	 15

	 Ventilation: 	 Lanced
	 Vent Area: 	 ≥ 7 sq. in. / ft.

	 PRODUCT CODE: 	 9520 
	 Finish: 	 Matte 
	 Thickness: 	 0.036" 
	 Exposure: 	 12" 
	 Panel Projection:	 7/16" 
	 Panel Length: 	 12' 

	 Packaging
	 Panels per ctn: 	 16
	 Sq. Feet per ctn: 	 192
	 Pounds per ctn: 	 ≤ 73 
	 Cartons per pallet: 	 15

	 Ventilation: 	 Perforated
	 Vent Area: 	 2.0 sq. in. / ft.

WHITE
9524701 White

COLORS
9524720 Sand Drift
9524759 RiverStone

WHITE
9522701 White

COLORS
9522720 Sand Drift
9522759 RiverStone

WHITE
9526701 White

WHITE
9520701 White

PREMIUM
9524785 Rustic Clay
9524787 Twilight Gray

PREMIUM
9522785 Rustic Clay
9522787 Twilight Gray

* Soffit use only.

12" 4"

12" 4"

12" 4"

12" 4"



W O L V E R I N E S I D I N G . C O M14

TRIPLE 3-1/3" SOFFIT
Triple 3 1/3"  
Solid Soffit

	 PRODUCT CODE: 	 9529 
	 Finish: 	 Matte
	 Thickness: 	 0.040" 
	 Exposure: 	 10" 
	 Panel Projection:	 5/8" 
	 Panel Length: 	 12' 

	 Packaging
	 Panels per ctn: 	 20
	 Sq. Feet per ctn: 	 200
	 Pounds per ctn: 	 ≤ 103 
	 Cartons per pallet: 	 14

Triple 3 1/3"  
Hidden Vent Soffit

	 PRODUCT CODE: 	 9528 
	 Finish: 	 Matte
	 Thickness: 	 0.040" 
	 Exposure: 	 10" 
	 Panel Projection:	 5/8" 
	 Panel Length: 	 12' 

	 Packaging
	 Panels per ctn: 	 20
	 Sq. Feet per ctn: 	 200
	 Pounds per ctn: 	 ≤ 94 
	 Cartons per pallet: 	 14

	 Ventilation: 	 Perforated
	 Vent Area: 	 9.65 sq. in. / ft.

WHITE
9529701 White

WHITE
9528701 White

DARK
9529754 Black*

DARK
9528754 Black*

* Soffit use only.

10"
3-1/3"

10"
3-1/3"
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ACCESSORIES – CORNER SYSTEMS
3/4" Outside Corner Post

3/4" Inside Corner Post

	 PRODUCT CODE: 	 9101 
	 Finish: 	 Matte
	 Exposure: 	 3-1/3" 
	 Pocket: 	 3/4"
	 Length per piece: 	 10'

	 Packaging
	 Pieces per ctn: 	 10
	 Lin. Feet per ctn: 	 100 
	 Pounds per ctn: 	 ≤ 41 
	 Cartons per pallet: 	 15

	 PRODUCT CODE: 	 9136 
	 Finish: 	 Matte
	 Exposure: 	 1-1/2" 
	 Pocket: 	 3/4"
	 Length per piece: 	 10'

	 Packaging
	 Pieces per ctn: 	 10
	 Lin. Feet per ctn: 	 100 
	 Pounds per ctn: 	 ≤ 20 
	 Cartons per pallet: 	 24

WHITE
9101701 White

COLORS
9101733 Ash
9101715 Canvas
9101704 Glacier White
9101706 Natural Sand
9101759 RiverStone
9101720 Sand Drift

WHITE
9136701 White

COLORS
9136733 Ash
9136715 Canvas
9136704 Glacier White
9136706 Natural Sand
9136759 RiverStone
9136720 Sand Drift

PREMIUM (continued)
9101789 Lakeshore Blue
9101785 Rustic Clay
9101788 Spring Meadow
9101730 Tundra Moss
9101787 Twilight Gray

EXPRESSIONS®
9101761 Blue Storm
9101747 Forest
9101758 Harbour
9101745 Marine Blue
9101743 Mocha Brown
9101723 Redwood
9101729 Rustic Oak
9101713 Smokestone
9101744 Smoky Quartz
9101797 Smoky Steel

PREMIUM (continued)
9136789 Lakeshore Blue
9136785 Rustic Clay
9136788 Spring Meadow
9136730 Tundra Moss
9136787 Twilight Gray

EXPRESSIONS®
9136761 Blue Storm
9136747 Forest
9136758 Harbour
9136745 Marine Blue
9136743 Mocha Brown
9136723 Redwood
9136729 Rustic Oak
9136713 Smokestone
9136744 Smoky Quartz
9136797 Smoky Steel

PREMIUM
9101705 Canyon Ridge
9101707 Carolina Blue
9101737 Castle Stone
9101742 Grasslands

PREMIUM
9136705 Canyon Ridge
9136707 Carolina Blue
9136737 Castle Stone
9136742 Grasslands

Traditional 6" XL Corner 
With Foam Insert

	 PRODUCT CODE: 	 9142 
	 Finish: 	 Matte
	 Exposure: 	 6" 
	 Pocket: 	 3/4"
	 Length per piece: 	 20'

	 Packaging
	 Pieces per ctn: 	 6
	 Lin. Feet per ct: 	 120 
	 Pounds per ctn: 	 ≤ 77 
	 Cartons per pallet: 	 9

WHITE
9142701 White

1-1/2"

3/4"

3/4"

6"

3/4"

3-1/3"
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ACCESSORIES – J-CHANNELS
1/2" J-Channel

5/8" J-Channel

	 PRODUCT CODE: 	 9305 
	 Finish: 	 Matte
	 Exposure: 	 1" 
	 Pocket: 	 1/2"
	 Length per piece: 	 12' 6"

	 Packaging
	 Pieces per ctn: 	 40
	 Lin. Feet per ctn:	 500 
	 Pounds per ctn: 	 ≤ 45 
	 Cartons per pallet: 	 35

	 PRODUCT CODE: 	 9310 
	 Finish: 	 Matte
	 Exposure: 	 1" 
	 Pocket: 	 5/8"
	 Length per piece: 	 12' 6"

	 Packaging
	 Pieces per ctn: 	 48
	 Lin. Feet per ctn: 	 600 
	 Pounds per ctn: 	 ≤ 60 
	 Cartons per pallet: 	 30

WHITE
9305701 White

COLORS
9305733 Ash
9305715 Canvas
9305704 Glacier White
9305706 Natural Sand
9305759 RiverStone
9305720 Sand Drift

WHITE
9310701 White

COLORS
9310733 Ash
9310715 Canvas
9310704 Glacier White
9310706 Natural Sand
9310759 RiverStone
9310720 Sand Drift

WHITE
9303701 White

COLORS
9303733 Ash
9303715 Canvas
9303704 Glacier White
9303759 RiverStone

PREMIUM (continued)
9305785 Rustic Clay
9305788 Spring Meadow
9305730 Tundra Moss
9305787 Twilight Gray

EXPRESSIONS®
9305761 Blue Storm
9305747 Forest
9305758 Harbour
9305745 Marine Blue
9305743 Mocha Brown
9305723 Redwood
9305729 Rustic Oak
9305713 Smokestone
9305744 Smoky Quartz
9305797 Smoky Steel

PREMIUM (continued)
9310788 Spring Meadow
9310730 Tundra Moss
9310787 Twilight Gray

EXPRESSIONS®
9310761 Blue Storm
9310747 Forest
9310758 Harbour
9310745 Marine Blue
9310743 Mocha Brown
9310723 Redwood
9310729 Rustic Oak
9310713 Smokestone
9310744 Smoky Quartz
9310797 Smoky Steel

DARK
9310754 Black

PREMIUM (continued)
9303785 Rustic Clay
9303730 Tundra Moss
9303787 Twilight Gray

EXPRESSIONS®
9303758 Harbour
9303723 Redwood
9303729 Rustic Oak
9303713 Smokestone
9303797 Smoky Steel

PREMIUM
9305705 Canyon Ridge
9305707 Carolina Blue
9305737 Castle Stone
9305742 Grasslands
9305789 Lakeshore Blue

PREMIUM
9310705 Canyon Ridge
9310707 Carolina Blue
9310737 Castle Stone
9310742 Grasslands
9310789 Lakeshore Blue
9310785 Rustic Clay

PREMIUM
9303705 Canyon Ridge
9303737 Castle Stone

3/4" J-Channel 	 PRODUCT CODE: 	 9303 
	 Finish: 	 Matte
	 Exposure: 	 1" 
	 Pocket: 	 3/4"
	 Length per piece: 	 12' 6"

	 Packaging
	 Pieces per ctn: 	 40
	 Lin. Feet per ctn: 	 500 
	 Pounds per ctn: 	 ≤ 56 
	 Cartons per pallet: 	 30

1"

1"

1"

1/2"

5/8"

3/4"
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ACCESSORIES – WINDOW & DOOR TRIM
3-1/2" Lineal*

Utility Trim

	 PRODUCT CODE: 	 9106 
	 Finish: 	 Matte
	 Exposure: 	 3-1/2" 
	 Pocket: 	 3/4"
	 Length per piece: 	 20'

	 Packaging
	 Pieces per ctn: 	 10
	 Lin. Feet per ctn: 	 200 
	 Pounds per ctn: 	 ≤ 50 
	 Cartons per pallet: 	 30

	 PRODUCT CODE: 	 9169 
	 Finish: 	 Matte
	 Exposure: 	 3/4" 
	 Length per piece: 	 12' 6"

	 Packaging
	 Pieces per ctn: 	 48
	 Lin. Feet per ctn:	 600 
	 Pounds per ctn: 	 ≤ 46 
	 Cartons per pallet: 	 35

WHITE
9106701 White

WHITE
9169701 White

COLORS
9169733 Ash
9169715 Canvas
9169704 Glacier White
9169706 Natural Sand
9169759 RiverStone
9169720 Sand Drift

EXPRESSIONS®
9169761 Blue Storm
9169747 Forest
9169758 Harbour
9169745 Marine Blue
9169743 Mocha Brown
9169723 Redwood
9169729 Rustic Oak
9169713 Smokestone
9169744 Smoky Quartz
9169797 Smoky Steel

PREMIUM
9169705 Canyon Ridge
9169707 Carolina Blue
9169737 Castle Stone
9169742 Grasslands
9169789 Lakeshore Blue
9169785 Rustic Clay
9169788 Spring Meadow
9169730 Tundra Moss
9169787 Twilight Gray

F-Channel 	 PRODUCT CODE: 	 9102 
	 Finish: 	 Matte
	 Pocket: 	 5/8"
	 Length per piece: 	 12' 6"

	 Packaging
	 Pieces per ctn: 	 24
	 Lin. Feet per ctn: 	 300 
	 Pounds per ctn: 	 ≤ 39 
	 Cartons per pallet: 	 35

WHITE
9102701 White

3-1/2"

1-3/16"

3/4"

1.4"

* To be used with window and door starter strip.

1-5/8"

5/8"

ACCESSORIES – FUNCTIONAL TRIM
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H-Trim

Vinyl Starter Strip

	 PRODUCT CODE: 	 9304 
	 Finish: 	 Matte
	 Pocket: 	 1/2" 
	 Length per piece: 	 12' 6"

	 Packaging
	 Pieces per ctn: 	 10
	 Lin. Feet per ctn: 	 125 
	 Pounds per ctn: 	 ≤ 29 
	 Cartons per pallet: 	 39

	 PRODUCT CODE: 	 9160 
	 Length per piece: 	 12' 6" 
	 Width:	 2-1/4"

	 Packaging
	 Pieces per ctn: 	 40
	 Lin. Feet per ctn: 	 500 
	 Pounds per ctn: 	 ≤ 59 
	 Cartons per pallet: 	 30

WHITE
9304701 White

9160000 No Color

9145000 No ColorWindow & Door Starter Strip 	 PRODUCT CODE: 	 9145
	 Length per piece: 	 10'

	 Packaging
	 Pieces per ctn: 	 36
	 Lin. Feet per ctn:	 360 
	 Pounds per ctn: 	 ≤ 35 
	 Cartons per pallet: 	 27

2"

2-1/4"

1/2"

ACCESSORIES – FUNCTIONAL TRIM

ACCESSORIES – STARTER STRIPS

2-1/2"
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ACCESSORIES – SOFFIT TRANSITIONS
Cornice Molding 	 PRODUCT CODE: 	 9600 

	 Finish: 	 Matte
	 Panel Length: 	 12'  6"

	 Packaging
	 Pieces per ctn: 	 10
	 Lin. Feet per ctn: 	 125 
	 Pounds per ctn: 	 ≤ 16 
	 Cartons per pallet: 	 64

Cornice Receiver 	 PRODUCT CODE: 	 9602 
	 Finish: 	 Matte
	 Panel Length: 	 12'  6"

	 Packaging
	 Pieces per ctn: 	 24
	 Lin. Feet per ctn: 	 300 
	 Pounds per ctn: 	 ≤ 28 
	 Cartons per pallet: 	 35

9602000 No Color

3/4"

2-1/2"

1-1/4"

WHITE
9600701 White

COLORS
9600733 Ash
9600759 RiverStone

EXPRESSIONS®
9600758 Harbour
9600713 Smokestone

PREMIUM
9600705 Canyon Ridge
9600785 Rustic Clay
9600787 Twilight Gray



Heartwood™ PRO & Heartwood™

Soffit

Board & Batten

Accessories

WOLVERINE® SIDING COLLECTION

Complete the Look with Finishing Elements™.
Wolverine offers a complete line of vinyl products including soffit and accessories. Make your mark on 
any job by using accent products like Shingles or Board & Batten to add the perfect finishing touches.

D U R A B I L I T Y  A N D  R E L I A B I L I T Y  T H A T  A L L O W  Y O U  T O  M A K E  Y O U R  M A R K  F O R  G E N E R A T I O N S

Wolverine by CertainTeed
For additional information visit our Web site at 
wolverinesiding.com or call 1-800-265-2230
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